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In the following formulae, φ (Golden ratio) has got a dimension of Time (in seconds) 

 

 

 

Electron’s mass: 
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Electron’s Compton wavelength: 
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Electron’s Compton frequency: 
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Electron’s energy: 

Ee  = me c
2
 = hve = 

2010

2

−×ϕ

h
= 

20

34

10

10626,62
−

−

×

××

ϕ
= 8,190 x 10

-14
 Joules (Official value = 8,186 x 10

-14
 

Joules) 

 

 

 


